
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

23 

47 

17 

317 

21 

29 

91 

314 

64 

60 

169 

49 

22 

66 

28 

56 

6 

79 

043 

87 

165 

333 

72 

Name 

Curt Vogt 

Don Soenen 

Mark Rife 

Scott Hackenson 

Shawn Dewey 

Christopher Zappa 

Andre Ahrle 

Frank Marcum 

James Heck 

David Huber 

Scott Graham 

Marc Sharinn 

Brian Kennedy 

Gary Schultz 

John McCormick 

William Ironside 

Merle Henry 

Steve Hughes 

Harvey Gordon 

Richard Kurtz 

Tom Bleecker 

Harry McPherson 

Larry Corda 

Class 

6TA 

12MP3 

6BP 

6AS 

6TA 

6BP 

6AP 

6BP 

6BP 

12GTU 

6TA 

6BP 

6 

12MP1 

6BPR 

12MP3 

6AP 

6BP 

SAAC 

6TA 

SAAC 

6AS 

SAAC 

Best Tm 

1:35.315 

1:36.994 

1:37.606 

1:38.553 

1:38.565 

1:38.961 

1:39.544 

1:40.178 

1:41.558 

1:42.010 

1:42.144 

1:42.174 

1:42.681 

1:42.905 

1:43.149 

1:43.594 

1:43.707 

1:43.888 

1:44.867 

1:45.970 

1:46.400 

1:47.373 

2:05.607 

Year 

1970 

1994 

1969 

1967 

1966 

1969 

1965 

1966 

1964 

1979 

1969 

1965 

1970 

1972 

1985 

1998 

1967 

1965 

1966 

1965 

1965 

1965 

1966 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Ford Mustang Cobra 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Ford Mustang 

Shelby GT350 

TVR Tuscan 

Cobra CompR 

Ford GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Datsun 280 ZX 

Pontiac Firebird 

Shelby GT350 

Ford Boss 302 

Porsche 914-6 

Ford Cobra IV 

Panoz GTRA 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby GT350 

Shelby GT350 

Ford Mustang 

Shelby Replica 

Ford Mustang GT350 

Shelby GT350 

Engine 

302cid 

352cid 

350cid 

293cid 

302cid 

302cid 

427cid 

292cid 

331cid 

2800cc 

306cid 

292cid 

302cid 

2341cc 

302cid 

5700cc 

427cid 

294cid 

302cid 

306cid 

302cid 

302cid 

302cid 

Color 

Blue 

Red 

White/Red 

Yellow/Black 

Blue/White 

Black/Gold 

White 

Red/Gold 

Black 

Orange/Black/Yellow 

White 

Orange 

Blue 

Yellow 

Red 

Orange 

Red 

White 

White/Blue 

Burgundy/White 

White/Blue 

Maroon/Gold 

White/Blue 

Hometown 

Wallingford CT 

Saline MI 

The Villages FL 

Trumbull CT 

Townsend DE 

Pittsburgh PA 

Monte Carlo Monaco 

Lexington KY 

Findlay OH 

Heath OH 

New Franken WI 

Wantagh NY 

Cannon Falls MN 

Pittsburgh PA 

Nashville TN 

LA Place LA 

New Vienna OH 

Mequon WI 

Wrentham MA 

Hudson WI 

Lake Mills WI 

Statesville NC 

Wellesley MA 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA 2016 Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group  6 12 

Group 6 12 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:30:22 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/24/2016 02:30 PM 


